
Kolkata - Namkhana Galloping Gangasagar Mela Special/NMKA8 - Klkt - ER 
KOAA/Kolkata to NMKA/Namkhana 

3h 35m - 124 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 21:30 0 1 0 19 6 ER
2 PPGT Princep Ghat 21:58 22:00 2m 1 9 23 7 ER
3 MJT Majerhat 22:13 22:15 2m 1 14 14 9 ER
4 BLN Ballygunge Junction 22:42 23:00 18m 1 20 36 9 ER
5 SPR Sonarpur Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 1 31 48 6 ER
6 BRP Baruipur Junction 23:31 23:33 2m 1 40 60 ER
7 LKPR Lakshmikantapur 00:10 00:12 2m 2 77 60 8 ER
8 NCP Nishchindapur 00:34 00:35 1m 0 2 99 69 7 ER
9 KWDP Kakdwip 00:45 00:48 3m 0 2 110 47 6 ER
10 NMKA Namkhana 01:05 0 2 124 - 4 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (17:19)

Jun 22 2024 (17:19)

1

1


